LG Series
Low Capacity Mechanical Force Gauge
Features
� Three Models, Eight Capacities Each
� Tensile (Pull) and Compression (Push) Testing
� Intrinsically Safe
� Tare Ring
� Peak Load Switch

A Certifi cate of Calibration with Data is supplied standard.
 SPK-FMG-008A Chisel Point
 SPK-FMG-009A Point
 SPK-FMG-010A Notch
 SPK-FMG-011A Flat
 SPK-FMG-012A1 Hook, Stationary, 20 lbf
 SPK-FMG-012B1 Hook, Stationary, 100 lbf
 SPK-FMG-013A Extension Rod, 6-inch
 NC002710 Carrying Case
 NC002711 Operator’s Manual
Dimensions - LG Series
Ordering
 Model Capacity x Resolution  Model Capacity x Resolution  Model Capacity x Resolution
 LG-002 2 x 0.01 lbf
 LG-005 5 x 0.025 lbf
 LG-010 10 x 0.05 lbf
 LG-020 20 x 0.1 lbf
 LG-030 30 x 0.15 lbf
 LG-050 50 x 0.25 lbf
 LG-075 75 x 0.375 lbf
 LG-100 100 x 0.5 lbf
 LG-1KG 1 x 0.005 kgf
 LG-2KG 2 x 0.01 kgf
 LG-3KG 3 x 0.015 kgf
 LG-5KG 5 x 0.025 kgf
 LG-10KG 10 x 0.05 kgf
 LG-20KG 20 x 0.1 kgf
 LG-30KG 30 x 0.15 kgf
 LG-50KG 50 x 0.25 kgf
 LG-10N 10 x 0.05 N
 LG-20N 20 x 0.1 N
 LG-30N 30 x 0.15 N
 LG-50N 50 x 0.25 N
 LG-100N 100 x 0.5 N
 LG-200N 200 x 1 N
 LG-300N 300 x 1.5 N
 LG-500N 500 x 2.5 N
Decimal Dials (LBF) Decimal Dials (KGF) S.I. Dials (Newtons)
Accessories
 Part No. Description
 Part No. Description

16"
11
16"
#10-32 Thd
3/16" Long
Both Ends
Ø2.2"
M3 X 0.5 Thd
Mtg Hole
(4 Places)
1.125"
1.125"
E96-328
LG GAUGE SERIES
 Model Capacity x Resolution
 LG-080 80 x 4 ozf
Decimal Dials (OZF)